

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Contractor: CNX313				Estimate Number: 0006		Estimate Type: Progress		Estimate Approved: No		Pay Period: 02/01/2025		to 02/28/2025	
Contractor: Vulcan Construction Materials, LLC Contractor's PO Box 101131 Address: ATLANTA, GA 30392 Contract Location: The replacement of flat sheet signs on various Interstate an Counties: BEDFORD, CHEATHAM, DAVIDSON, DICKSON, GILES, HICKMAN, HUMPHREYS, MARSHALL, MAURY, ROBERTSON, RUTHERFORD, SMITH, SUMNER, WILLIAMSON, WILSON Project(s): R3BVAR-M3-038								Time					
								Allowed: 536.0 Days					
								Charged: 505.0 Days					
								Elapsed Calendar Days: 505.0 Days					
								Percent Time: 94.22 %					
								Percent Complete(\$) 78.51 %					
								Percent Behind: 15.71 %					
								Dates					
								Let: 08/18/2023					
								Awarded: 09/06/2023					
Contract Executed: 09/22/2023													
Date Notice to Proceed: 10/13/2023													
Work Began: 03/21/2024													
To Be Completed: 03/31/2025													
Substantial Work Complete:													
Accepted:													
		Total to Date		Previous to Date		This Estimate		Current Contract: \$1,240,095.00 Original Contract: \$1,240,095.00					
Total Earnings:		\$973,558.19		\$731,815.71		\$241,742.48							
Stockpiled Materials:		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00							
Amount Due:		\$973,558.19		\$731,815.71		\$241,742.48							
Test Report Payment Adjustments:		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00							
Material Discrepancy Adjustments:		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00							
Payment Due:		\$973,558.19		\$731,815.71		\$241,742.48							

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Bid %	Federal Project Number	Project Current Amount		Project Description			
R3BVAR-M3-038	99.98	NA	241,742.48		The replacement of flat sheet signs on various Interstate an			
Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	9002	108-07	DAY	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price: 800.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est: 0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total: 0.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	9000	108-08.04	HOUR	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price: 1,000.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est: 0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total: 0.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	9001	108-08.04	HOUR	LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	Bid:	0.000	Unit Price: 500.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est: 0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total: 0.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0010	712-01.02	EACH	LANE CLOSURE	Bid:	50.000	Unit Price: 125.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est: 0.00
						Total:	5.000	Total: 625.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0020	712-01.03	EACH	LANE CLOSURE(NIGHT WORK)	Bid:	40.000	Unit Price: 950.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est: 0.00
						Total:	2.000	Total: 1,900.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0030	712-08.03	EACH	ARROW BOARD (TYPE C)	Bid:	4.000	Unit Price: 250.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est: 0.00
						Total:	0.000	Total: 0.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0040	712-08.12	DAY	QUEUE PROTECTION TRUCK	Bid:	5.000	Unit Price: 1,350.00
						This Est:	11.000	This Est: 14,850.00
						Total:	13.000	Total: 17,550.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0050	712-08.20	DAY	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR W/MSSAGE BOARD	Bid:	200.000	Unit Price: 1,050.00
						This Est:	18.000	This Est: 18,900.00
						Total:	154.500	Total: 162,225.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0060	713-01.01	C.Y.	CLASS A CONCRETE (FOUNDATION FOR SIGN SUPPORTS)	Bid:	100.000	Unit Price: 600.00
						This Est:	37.960	This Est: 22,776.00
						Total:	181.890	Total: 109,134.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0070	713-11.02	LB.	PERFORATED/KNOCKOUT SQUARE TUBE POST	Bid:	52,000.000	Unit Price: 4.25
						This Est:	4,170.200	This Est: 17,723.35
						Total:	24,812.900	Total: 105,454.83
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0080	713-11.24	EACH	SQUARE POST SLIP BASE	Bid:	500.000	Unit Price: 415.00
						This Est:	146.000	This Est: 60,590.00
						Total:	563.000	Total: 233,645.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0090	713-13.02	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.080" THICK)	Bid:	2,500.000	Unit Price: 13.65
						This Est:	5.000	This Est: 68.25
						Total:	79.500	Total: 1,085.18
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0100	713-13.03	S.F.	FLAT SHEET ALUMINUM SIGNS (0.100" THICK)	Bid:	28,920.000	Unit Price: 14.75
						This Est:	4,510.500	This Est: 66,529.88
						Total:	17,417.570	Total: 256,909.16

STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
Estimate Summary to Contractor Report



Project Number	Cat #	Line Item #	Item Code	Units	Primary/ Supplemental Description	Total Item Quantity		Total Amount	
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0110	713-15.36	EACH	REMOVE SIGN, SUPPORT & FOOTING	Bid:	100.000	Unit Price:	125.00
						This Est:	109.000	This Est:	13,625.00
						Total:	436.000	Total:	54,500.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0120	713-30.05	LB.	BARRIER MOUNTED SQUARE TUBE SIGN SUPPORT	Bid:	10.000	Unit Price:	445.00
						This Est:	59.000	This Est:	26,255.00
						Total:	59.000	Total:	26,255.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0130	713-30.09	EACH	BARRIER MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT (DESCRIPTION) / (SEE PLANS)	Bid:	10.000	Unit Price:	425.00
						This Est:	1.000	This Est:	425.00
						Total:	1.000	Total:	425.00
R3BVAR-M3-038	0700	0140	713-30.10	EACH	BARRIER MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT (PERF/KNOCKOUT) / (PERF/KNOCKOUT)	Bid:	20.000	Unit Price:	385.00
						This Est:	0.000	This Est:	0.00
						Total:	10.000	Total:	3,850.00